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Io’ INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Orienteering World Ranking List - MEN

Rank Name Fed Points

1 Cleber VIDAL BRA 5323
(772)

2 Douglas SCHMITZ BRA 5276
(797)

3 Gelson Andrey ZAGO TOGNI BRA 5239
(812)

4 Leandro NASCIMENTO BRA 5140
(852)

5 Airton Jonas FENSKE BRA 4900
(922)

6 Everton MARKUS BRA 4896
(925)

7 Pablo Augusto GONCALVES BRA 4674
(968)

8 Ariel Quim DE ALMEIDA BRA 4637
(982)

9 Alexandre MOTA BRA 4444
(1040)

10 Luiz Guilherme MACIEL MELO BRA 4324
(1083)

11 Fabio KUCZKOSKI BRA 4070
(1139)

12 Leonardo DILL BRA 3782
(1192)

13 Emanuel DA SILVA FERREIRA BRA 3717
(1206)

14 Mario Sergio VILLELA MACHADO BRA 3481
(1256)

15 Heron VAZ BRA 3431
(1274)

16 Tiago BAUMGART BRA 3429
(1275)

17 Jonas BASSIN BRA 3376
(1306)

18 Larri Gabriel HERMES LEMES BRA 2966
(1476)

19 Diego VIEIRA BRA 2959
(1477)

20 Ricardo ANHAIA RIBEIRO BRA 2892
(1494)

21 Antonio SILVA BRA 2841
(1508)
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(1521)
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(1539)
25
(1550)
26
(1576)
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(2085)
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(2086)
40
(2102)
41
(2105)
42
(2122)
43
(2141)
44
(2169)

Name
Claudinei NITSCH

Renato CAVALCANTI FERREIRA
Jean Flavio MERENDA
Ronaldo ALMEIDA
Gabriel Dufles LIMA
Lucas DO REGO BERTIN
Junior LIZZ|
Fernando GRUHN
Ironir Alberto EV
Jorge MONTENEGRO
Marciano KAMINSKI
Joao Gabriel BARBOSA MARTINS
Tiago CUNHA SOUZA
Luciano DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
Gilnei KRAFTZUK
Davi VIANA MEDEIROS
Jean PRETTO
Cezar Luan KARSTEN
Luan Rodrigo FERREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA
Pedro ZARDO
Cezar SANTOS

Emerson PRATES

Robson PEREIRA

Fed Points
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45
(2171)
46
(2175)
47
(2190)
48
(2195)
49
(2196)
50
(2198)
51
(2199)
52
(2200)
53
(2203)
54
(2218)
55
(2280)
56
(2472)
57
(2497)
58
(2600)
59
(2685)
60
(2754)
61
(2768)
62
(2866)
63
(2893)
64
(2925)
65
(2951)
66
(2953)
67
(2967)

Name Fed Points
Danyelton COUTO MEDEIROS BRA 1407
Pedro Guilherme GUEDES BRA 1371
FORTUNATO

Thiago GARCIA BRA 1308

Pedro GARCIA BRA 1288
Eros PEREIRA BRA 1287
Vinicius FLACH BRA 1274

Eliezer VASTRINCHE BRA 1272
Audrei ROSSATO FILHO BRA 1263
Gean Carlos SOARES DA SILVEIRA BRA 1238
Caua SILVA BRA 1205

Lucas CREMONESE JAEGER BRA 1142
Vitor HEYDT BRA 1059
Juliano PASTURIZA BRA 1047

Filipe MARTINS DE CAMPOS SILVA BRA 1009
Alisson PEREIRA BRA 974
Marcelo MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS BRA 940
Jussie Pettine SANTOS BRA 930

Joao DELGADO BRA 865

Renato FERREIRA BRA 845

Diogo CAVALCANTE BRA 821
Vinicius M WOSCH BRA 805
Simeao FERNANDES DE SOUZA BRA 803

NETO
Silvio Alexandre ABREU DA SILVA BRA 787
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68 Rodrigo OLIVEIRA BRA 760
(2993)
69 Jean Carlos SCHMAEDECKE BRA 708
(3047)
70 Matheus SILVA BRA 661
(3077)
71 Joao Pedro CHAVES LASSANCE BRA 637
(3094) CUNHA
72 Bruno OLIVEIRA BRA 525
(3159)
73 Rogerson DA SILVA JUZINSKAS BRA 476
(3172)
74 Alessandro SOBRAL FERRARI BRA 27
(3258)
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